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HEPTATHLON GIRLS SUMMARY AFTER 1EVENT

Championship Record
World Youth Leading 6039 Alina SHUKH

RECORDS RESULT NAME
World Youth Best 6185 Shengfei SHEN

5747 Celina LEFFLER

COUNTRY AGE

CHN 16
GER 17
UKR 16

VENUE DATE
Shanghai 18 Oct 1997
Donetsk 13 Jul 2013
Kirovohrad 26 Jun 2015

PLACE

1

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

17-18 July 2015

F T K A ok X A

POINTS 100m High Jump  Shot Put 200 Metres Long Jump  Javelin
BIB NAME COUNTRY POINTS Lepen  hurdies (3kg) Throw
1132 Adriana RODRIGUEZ CUB 1060 :30-‘;3
1060 ()
1431 Marisa VAZ CARVALHO POR 1058 ) 1;’36‘;5;
1058
1274 Elizabeth MORLAND IRL 1033 -27 1(?6%?
1033
1229 Lisa MAIHOFER GER 1023 -37 :30-68?
1023 4
1140 Tereza VOKALOVA CZE 1011  -49 :aog
1011 )
1198 Soléne NDAMA FRA 1005 -55 1:0-5;
1005 6)
1332 Maya SHRESHTA JPN 993  -47 1(%?5?
993 (™
1209 Michelle HUGHES GBR 991  -69 1;’50971)
991 ®)
1496 Géraldine RUCKSTUHL Sul 988 -72 1:097\')5
988 (9)
1544 Jordan FIELDS USA 968  -92 1;.2)7
968 (10)
1066 Nina SCHULTZ CAN 960 -100 1(i.12§3
960 (11)
1227 Elena KELETY GER 956 -104 1:-12;5
956 (12)
1207 Niamh EMERSON GBR 953 -107 1(ft-12§3
953 (13)
1178 Margit KALK EST 952 -108 :40.17?
952 (14)
1405 Phoebe EDWARDS NZL 950 -110 1:‘0-28())
950 (15)

Data Processing by CANON

AT-HEPY-W-1--0--.RS2..v1

800 Metres
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PLACE

16

17

18

18

20

21

22

23

24

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

17-18 July 2015

BIB NAME
1510 Emelie NYMAN WANSETH

1533 Alina SHUKH

1021 Andrea OBETZHOFER

1174 Paola SARABIA

1018 Sarah LAGGER

1552 Caice LANOVAZ

1201 Elisa PINEAU

1380 Jacquelynne RODRIGUEZ

1171 Carmen RAMOS

1421 Karolina JOZWIAK

1177 Parl EELMA

1104 Jingjing ZHOU

1058 Dallyssa HUGGINS

1417 Patrycja ADAMCZYK

1247 Melina KASTRINOU

1256 Niki XIDONA

1511 Bianca SALMING

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO

BEHIND
COUNTRY  POINTS LEADER

SWE

UKR

AUT

ESP

AUT

USA

FRA

MEX

ESP

POL

EST

CHN

CAN

POL

GRE

GRE

SWE

Data Processing by CANON

947

942

932

932

928

917

899

898

897

897

895

882

880

878

876

871

862

F T K A ok X A

100m
Hurdles

POINTS High Jump

14.22
(+0.7)

947 (16)

-113

14.26
(+0.7)

942 (17)

-118

14.33
(+0.7)

932 (18)

-128

14.33
(+0.7)

932 (18)

-128

14.36
(+0.6)
928 (20)

-132

14.44
(-0.3)
917 (1)

-143

14.57
(1.2)
899 (22

-161

14.58
(-1.2)
898 (293)

-162

14.59
(+0.7)

897 (24)

-163

14.59
(-0.3)
897 (24)

-163

14.60
(-0.3)
895 (26)

-165

14.70
(-0.6)
882 (27)

-178

14.71
(-0.6)
880 (28)

-180

14.73
(-0.3)
878 (29)

-182

14.74
(-0.3)
876 (30)

-184

14.78
(-0.3)
871(31)

-189

14.85
(-0.3)
862 (32)

-198

Shot Put

AT-HEPY-W-1--0--.RS2..v1

Javelin
Throw

200 Metres Long Jump
(3kg)

800 Metres
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For X A & X A

POINTS 100m High Jump  Shot Put 200 Metres Long Jump  Javelin 800 Metres
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY POINTS B Hurdles (3kg) Throw
33 1268 Luca RENNER HUN 856 -204 1(1-2?
856 (33)
34 1372 Lilian BORJA MEX 850 -210 1(ft-2;‘
850 (34)
35 1290 Sofia MONTAGNA ITA 847 -213 1(i-92)ﬁ
847 (35)
36 1396 Amanda Marie FROYNES NOR 786 -274 1(%‘;5
786 (36)
37 1341 Viktoriya RYAZANTSEVA KAZ 730 -330 1(_50-27
730(37)
38 1266 Emma KOVACS HUN 715 -345 1(_5()-?5)9
715 (38)

Timing and Measurement by SEIKO Data Processing by CANON  AT-HEPY-W-1--0--.RS2..v1 Issued at 09:57 on Friday, 17 July 2015 EH
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